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

Builder Name: Windy Brook

Construction: 3 Side
Masonry, Brick Veneer,
HardiPlank Type, Stucco

Dining Description: Dining L,
Kit/Din Combo

Fence: Fenced Private Yard

Fireplace Features: Formal
Living, Kitchen

Flooring: Carpet, Tile - Hard,
Wood

Foundation Details: Pilings,
See Agent

HOA Name: Lofts at St.
Stephen

HOA Requirement:
Mandatory

Heating: Central Heat,
Natural Gas

Interior Features: Ceiling-
Vaulted, Lighting Recessed,
See Agent, Smoke Detector,
Wired For Security

Kitchen: Center Island,
Corian Type Counters,
Silestone Counters

Kitchen Appliances: Built-In
Oven(s), Cook Top Gas,
Dishwasher, Exhaust Fan
Vented, Microwave Oven,
Self Cleaning Oven, Water
Heater Tankless

Listing Financing: Cash,
Conventional, See Agent

Lot Features: Interior, See
Agent

Master Description: Double
Vanity, Garden Tub, Separate
Shower, Walk-In Closet, Walk-
in Shower

Parking Features: Garage,

On-Site Parking

Region: Austin - East

Roof: Composition Shingle,
Metal

Rooms: Screened Patio/
Porch, Storage

Sewer: City at Street

Sprinkler System: true

Utilities: Electricity on
Property, Natural Gas on
Property, Phone on Property,
Underground

View: No View
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Remarks

No Description for this property.
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5006 Pecan Springs Rd #8 Austin, TX 78723 MLS #3263827

$459,000 3 Beds 3 Baths 1,760 Sq. Ft. ($261 / sqft)

EXPIRED 2/12/18 Year Built 2017 Days on market: 89
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5006 Pecan Springs Rd #8 Austin, TX 78723 MLS #3263827
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4800 Blueberry Trl Austin, TX 78723 MLS #3969883

$355,000 3 Beds 2 Baths 1,394 Sq. Ft. ($255 / sqft)

EXPIRED 10/16/17 Year Built 1960 Days on market: 77

Details

Prop Type: House

County: Travis

Area: 3

Subdivision: Manor Hills Sec
07

Full baths: 1.0

Half baths: 1.0

Acres: 0.316

Lot Dim: 54x139x133x181

Lot Size: 0.316

List date: 10/16/17

Expired date: 10/16/17

Off-market date: 12/3/17

Updated: Jun 13, 2018 7:01 PM

List Price: $355,000

Orig list price: $375,000

Taxes: $4,419

School District: Austin ISD

High: Reagan

Elementary: Blanton

Features

AC: Central Air

Construction: 1 Side
Masonry

Dining Description:
Breakfast Area, Kit/Din
Combo

Exterior Features: Patio-
Uncovered

Fence: Cedar, Chain Link,
Partial, Wood

Flooring: No Carpet, Tile -
Hard, Wood

Foundation Details: Slab

Heating: Central Heat

Interior Features: Indoor
Utilities, Lighting Recessed,
Smoke Detector, Walk-In
Closet

Kitchen: Breakfast Area,
Open to Family Room

Kitchen Appliances: Cook
Top Gas, Dishwasher,
Disposal, Microwave Oven,
Range-Free Standing, Self
Cleaning Oven, Single Oven,
Stainless Steel, Water Heater
Gas

Laundry Facilities: Dryer
Connection - Electric, Utility/

Laundry Room, Washer
Connections

Listing Financing: Cash,
Conventional, FHA, VA

Lot Features: Interior, Level,
Wooded

Master Description: Half
Bath, Walk-In Closet

Parking Features: Outside

Region: Austin - East

Restrictions: City
Restrictions, Covenant, Deed
Restrictions

Roof: Composition Shingle

Rooms: Family, Utility

Sewer: City on Property

Sprinkler System: false

Trees: Large (Over 40 Ft),
Medium (20 Ft - 40 Ft)

Utilities: Electricity on
Property, Natural Gas on
Property

View: No View

Virtual Tour URL Unbrand:
Link
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Remarks

Wow Great new price - owner wants an offer! Newly Extensively Remodeled Charmer in Manor Hills with Modern finishes

throughout. Your Dream Home - perfect for entertaining. Updated appliances, countertops, cabinets and tile flooring

throughout. Spacious kitchen/living/dining, open plan with extensive natural lighting. Huge backyard on Culdesac street.

Easy access to 183, Manor Rd. Come take a look at this beauty!!Charming 3 bedroom 1.5 bath nestled into a picturesque

setting with large mature trees.
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4800 Blueberry Trl Austin, TX 78723 MLS #3969883
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
Breakfast Area, Kit/Din
Combo

Fence: Chain Link, Wood

Flooring: Carpet, Laminate,
Linoleum, Tile - Hard

Foundation Details: Slab

Heating: See Agent

Interior Features: Built-in
Book Cases, Indoor Utilities

Kitchen Appliances: Cook
Top Gas, Dishwasher, Double
Oven, Refrigerator

Listing Financing: Cash,
Conventional, VA

Master Description: Full Bath

Parking Features: 2 Car
Carport, On-Site Parking

Region: Austin - East

Roof: Composition Shingle

Sewer: See Agent

Sprinkler System: false

Utilities: Electricity on
Property, See Agent

View: No View

Remarks

Just east of the Mueller neighborhood! CLEAN 3Bed/2Ba in an up-and-coming area. Less than 5 miles from downtown

Austin and 3 miles from Univ. of TX campus. Close to hospitals, shopping, food, parks and a public golf course. Large

Master Bedroom with En Suite Bath. Good floorpan with indoor laundry hookups. Large Kitchen/Dining area, covered

carport and ample backyard. Great opportunity to get into a move-in ready home in a trending neighborhood and put your

own touches on it!
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4707 Creekwood Rd Austin, TX 78723 MLS #7202177

$299,900 3 Beds 2 Baths 1,390 Sq. Ft. ($216 / sqft)

WITHDRAWN 10/25/18 Year Built 1960 Days on market: 22
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4804 Blueberry Trl Austin, TX 78723 MLS #7211237

$374,000 3 Beds 2 Baths 1,620 Sq. Ft. ($231 / sqft)

WITHDRAWN 5/2/18 Year Built 1960 Days on market: 85

Details

Prop Type: House

County: Travis

Area: 3

Subdivision: Manor Hills Sec
07

Full baths: 2.0

Acres: 0.204

Lot Size: 0.204

Garages: 2

List date: 5/2/18

Withdrawn date: 5/2/18

Off-market date: 7/26/18

Updated: Jul 26, 2018 11:00 PM

List Price: $374,000

Orig list price: $394,000

Taxes: $7,540

School District: Austin ISD

High: Reagan

Elementary: Blanton

Features

AC: Central Air

Construction: All Sides
Masonry

Dining Description:
Breakfast Area, Formal
Dining Room

Fence: Chain Link

Flooring: Tile - Hard, Vinyl
Sheet, Wood

Foundation Details: Slab

Heating: Central Heat

Horses: false

Interior Features: Ceiling-
Vaulted, Indoor Utilities,
Smoke Detector

Kitchen: Breakfast Area,
Breakfast Bar, Open to
Family Room

Kitchen Appliances: Cook
Top Gas, Dishwasher,
Disposal, Dryer, Exhaust Fan
Vented, Microwave Oven,
Range-Free Standing,
Refrigerator, Self Cleaning
Oven, Washer, Water Heater
Gas

Laundry Facilities: Dryer
Connection - Gas, Utility/
Laundry Room, Washer
Connections

Listing Financing: Cash,
Conventional

Lot Features: Curbs, Drought
Tolerant Landscaping, Level,
Public Maintained Road

Master Description: 2
Closets, Full Bath

Parking Features: Detached,
Door Opener, Entry-Side

Region: Austin - East

Restrictions: Easement/
R.O.W.

Roof: Composition Shingle

Rooms: Formal Living, Utility

Sewer: City at Street

Sprinkler System: false

Trees: Large (Over 40 Ft)

Utilities: Electricity on
Property, See Agent

View: No View
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Remarks

Enjoy quiet city living in close-in neighborhood on cul-de-sac street. Rooms open to huge updated kitchen with new

cabinets, granite counters, free standing vent hood, gas range and large stainless steel sink. Wood and tile floors

throughout, no carpet. Updated bathrooms. Large master has plenty of storage with 3 closets. Huge detached garage with

new siding has room for tools and a workshop; a handy person's dream. Great outdoor entertaining space with mature

trees, large patio and swing.
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4804 Blueberry Trl Austin, TX 78723 MLS #7211237

$374,000 3 Beds 2 Baths 1,620 Sq. Ft. ($231 / sqft)

WITHDRAWN 5/2/18 Year Built 1960 Days on market: 85
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3205 E 51 St Austin, TX 78723 MLS #4185344

$470,000 3 Beds 3 Baths 1,682 Sq. Ft. ($279 / sqft)

WITHDRAWN 7/5/17 Year Built 2017 Days on market: 254

Details

Prop Type: House

County: Travis

Area: 3

Subdivision: St Stephens
Square Phase 4

Full baths: 2.0

Half baths: 1.0

Acres: 1.1

Lot Dim: 0

Lot Size: 1.1

Garages: 2

List date: 7/5/17

Withdrawn date: 7/5/17

Off-market date: 3/16/18

Updated: Mar 19, 2018 4:30 AM

List Price: $470,000

Orig list price: $495,000

School District: Austin ISD

High: Reagan

Elementary: Blanton

Features

AC: Central Air

Area Amenities: Walk/Bike/
Hike/Jog Trail(s)

Builder Name: Windy Brook

Construction: See Agent

Dining Description: Formal
Dining Room, Kit/Din Combo

Disability Features Desc:
Hand Rails

Distanceto Metro: 0 - .5 Mile

Exterior Features: Patio-
Covered, Porch-Open, Private
BackYard

Faces: East

Fence: Cedar

Fireplace Features: Formal
Living

Flooring: Carpet, Tile - Hard,
Wood

Foundation Details: Pilings,
Slab

Gated Community: false

Heating: Central Heat

Horses: false

Interior Features: Ceiling-
High, Smoke Detector, Walk-
In Closet

Kitchen: Breakfast Bar,
Natural Stone Counters,
Walk-in Pantry

Kitchen Appliances: Built-In
Oven(s), Cook Top Gas,
Dishwasher, Disposal,
Exhaust Fan Vented,
Microwave Oven, Range-Free
Standing, Stainless Steel,
Water Heater Tankless

Laundry Facilities: Dryer
Connection - Electric, Main
Level, Sink, Stackable W/D
Connections, Washer
Connections

Listing Financing: Cash,
Conventional

Master Description: Double
Vanity, Full Bath, Garden Tub,
Separate Shower

Parking Features: Garage

Region: Austin - East

Restrictions: See Agent

Roof: Composition Shingle

Rooms: See Agent

Sewer: City at Street

Sprinkler System: false

Trees: Moderate

Utilities: Electricity on
Property, Internet-Cable,
Natural Gas on Property

View: No View
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Remarks

No Description for this property.
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3205 E 51 St Austin, TX 78723 MLS #4185344

$470,000 3 Beds 3 Baths 1,682 Sq. Ft. ($279 / sqft)

WITHDRAWN 7/5/17 Year Built 2017 Days on market: 254
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5101 Wayborne Hill Dr Austin, TX 78723 MLS #2704857

$299,900 3 Beds 2 Baths 1,122 Sq. Ft. ($267 / sqft)

WITHDRAWN 5/2/18 Year Built 1970 Days on market: 125

Details

Prop Type: House

County: Travis

Area: 3

Subdivision: Marymount

Full baths: 1.0

Half baths: 1.0

Acres: 0.166

Lot Size: 0.166

Garages: 2

List date: 4/18/18

Withdrawn date: 5/2/18

Off-market date: 10/5/18

Updated: Oct 5, 2018 10:26 AM

List Price: $299,900

Orig list price: $299,900

Taxes: $5,950

School District: Austin ISD

High: Reagan

Elementary: Pecan Springs

Features

AC: Central Air

Dining Description:
Breakfast Area

Fence: Wood

Foundation Details: Slab

Heating: Central Heat

Listing Financing: Cash,
Conventional, FHA, VA

Parking Features: Attached

Region: Austin - East

Roof: Composition Shingle

Sewer: City at Street

Utilities: Electricity on
Property, Internet-Cable

Remarks

No Description for this property.
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5101 Wayborne Hill Dr Austin, TX 78723 MLS #2704857

$299,900 3 Beds 2 Baths 1,122 Sq. Ft. ($267 / sqft)

WITHDRAWN 5/2/18 Year Built 1970 Days on market: 125
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5101 Wayborne Hill Dr Austin, TX 78723 MLS #2704857
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4802 Creekwood Rd Austin, TX 78723 MLS #3915355

$364,000 3 Beds 2 Baths 1,274 Sq. Ft. ($286 / sqft)

WITHDRAWN 8/9/18 Year Built 1959 Days on market: 32

Details

Prop Type: House

County: Travis

Area: 3

Subdivision: Manor Hills Sec
06

Full baths: 2.0

Acres: 0.256

Lot Size: 0.256

List date: 8/9/18

Withdrawn date: 8/9/18

Off-market date: 9/10/18

Updated: Sep 10, 2018 6:10 PM

List Price: $364,000

Orig list price: $370,000

Taxes: $6,732

School District: Austin ISD

High: Reagan

Elementary: Blanton

Features

AC: Central Air

Construction: 1 Side
Masonry

Dining Description: Kit/Din
Combo

Fence: Chain Link

Flooring: See Agent

Foundation Details: Slab

Heating: Central Heat

Interior Features: None

Kitchen: Breakfast Area
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3001 Lovell Dr #B Austin, TX 78723 MLS #8926006
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4804 Blueberry Trl Austin, TX 78723 MLS #8222713

$280,000 3 Beds 2 Baths 1,620 Sq. Ft. ($173 / sqft)

SOLD 3/21/18 Year Built 1960 Days on market: 33

Details

Prop Type: House

County: Travis

Area: 3

Subdivision: Manor Hills Sec
07

Full baths: 2.0

Acres: 0.204

Lot Size: 0.204

Garages: 2

List date: 2/2/18

Sold date: 3/21/18

Off-market date: 3/7/18

Updated: Mar 24, 2018 8:11 AM

List Price: $315,000

Orig list price: $325,000

Taxes: $7,540

School District: Austin ISD

High: Reagan

Elementary: Blanton

Features

AC: Central Air

Area Amenities: Jogging/
Biking Path

Construction: All Sides
Masonry

Dining Description:
Breakfast Area

Exterior Features: Cabana,
Porch-Open

Faces: East

Fence: Wood

Flooring: Wood

Foundation Details: Slab

Heating: Central Heat

Interior Features: See Agent

Kitchen: Breakfast Area

Kitchen Appliances:
Dishwasher, Dryer,
Refrigerator, Washer

Laundry Facilities: See
Agent, Utility Room, Washer
Connections

Listing Financing: Cash,
Conventional, FHA, See
Agent

Lot Features: Cul-De-Sac,
Level

Master Description: Full Bath

Parking Features: Detached

Region: Austin - East

Roof: See Agent

Rooms: Bedroom/Office,
Converted Garage, Family

Sewer: City at Street

Sprinkler System: false

Trees: Large (Over 40 Ft)

Utilities: Electricity on
Property

View: See Agent

Virtual Tour URL Unbrand:
https://tours.virtuance.com/
947829?idx=1

Remarks

Centrally located by the new Mueller Development. New shops and restaurants popping up all the time. Home features
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wonderful courtyard w/ beautiful veranda. Detached 600 sq ft garage could be fantastic home office or in-law suite. Stop

by today!
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4804 Blueberry Trl Austin, TX 78723 MLS #8222713

$280,000 3 Beds 2 Baths 1,620 Sq. Ft. ($173 / sqft)

SOLD 3/21/18 Year Built 1960 Days on market: 33
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4804 Blueberry Trl Austin, TX 78723 MLS #8222713
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4714 Creekwood Rd Austin, TX 78723 MLS #4311065

$368,500 2 Beds 1 Bath 1,131 Sq. Ft. ($326 / sqft)

SOLD 7/3/18 Year Built 1961 Days on market: 18

Details

Prop Type: House

County: Travis

Area: 3

Subdivision: Manor Hills Sec
07

Full baths: 1.0

Acres: 0.25

Lot Size: 0.25

List date: 5/16/18

Sold date: 7/3/18

Off-market date: 6/4/18

Updated: Jul 3, 2018 8:29 AM

List Price: $375,000

Orig list price: $375,000

Taxes: $4,745

School District: Austin ISD

High: Reagan

Elementary: Blanton

Features

AC: Central Air, Window Unit

Area Amenities: Golf Course
Public, Park, Picnic Area, Play
Ground, Pool-Community,
Tennis Courts

Construction: Frame

Dining Description: Kit/Din
Combo

Exterior Features: Barbecue,
Deck, Patio-Uncovered,
Private BackYard

Faces: East

Fence: Chain Link, Wood

Flooring: Bamboo, No
Carpet, Tile - Hard

Foundation Details: Slab

Gated Community: false

Heating: Central Heat,
Natural Gas

Interior Features: Indoor
Utilities, Lighting Recessed,
Smoke Detector, Window
Treatments

Kitchen: Breakfast Area,
Breakfast Bar, Granite/
Marble Counters, Open to
Family Room

Kitchen Appliances:
Dishwasher, Exhaust Fan
Vented, Range-Free Standing,
Refrigerator, Stackable

Washer/Dryer, Stainless
Steel, Water Heater Gas

Laundry Facilities: Closet,
Kitchen, Main Level,
Stackable W/D Connections

Listing Financing: Cash,
Conventional

Master Description: 2
Closets

Parking Features: 1 Car
Carport

Region: Austin - East

Restrictions: Deed
Restrictions

Roof: Composition Shingle

Sewer: City on Property

Sprinkler System: false

Trees: Large (Over 40 Ft)

Utilities: Above Ground,
Electricity on Property,
Natural Gas on Property

View: Creek/Stream

Water Access Description:
See Agent

Waterfront Description:
Creek/Stream
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Remarks

Fantastic quality remodel! Extensive updates! Open, light floor plan. Beautiful bamboo wood floors, no carpet! Quartz

counters, recent stainless appliances, HVAC, Pella windows, insulation and so much more! SS refrigerator and front load

washer/dryer included! Main 2/1 home plus air conditioned studio perfect for home office/2nd living. Multiple porches/

decks. BIG oversized lush yard. Mature trees. Backs to creek. Super private! Only 1 mile to Mueller HEB. Great location and

street! Move in ready!

Quick CMA 4603 Windy Brook Dr

Brian Adams Hood Homes Blog Mobile: 5127637912 www.hoodhomesblog.com brian@hoodhomesblog.com 85- - - -



4714 Creekwood Rd Austin, TX 78723 MLS #4311065

$368,500 2 Beds 1 Bath 1,131 Sq. Ft. ($326 / sqft)

SOLD 7/3/18 Year Built 1961 Days on market: 18
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4516 Rimrock Trl Austin, TX 78723 MLS #8184965

$507,000 3 Beds 2 Baths 1,764 Sq. Ft. ($287 / sqft)

SOLD 3/2/18 Year Built 1966 Days on market: 1

Details

Prop Type: House

County: Travis

Area: 3

Subdivision: Rimrock
Heights

Full baths: 2.0

Acres: 0.369

Lot Size: 0.369

Garages: 2

List date: 1/21/18

Sold date: 3/2/18

Off-market date: 1/22/18

Updated: Mar 2, 2018 9:26 AM

List Price: $509,000

Orig list price: $509,000

Taxes: $9,633

School District: Austin ISD

High: Reagan

Elementary: Blanton

Features

AC: Central Air

Construction: 1 Side
Masonry, Stone Veneer

Dining Description: Formal
Dining Room

Exterior Features: Curbs,
Outbuildings, Patio-Covered,
Patio-Uncovered, Private
BackYard

Fence: Chain Link, Wood

Flooring: Tile - Hard, Wood

Foundation Details: Pier &
Beam, Slab

Heating: Central Heat

Interior Features: Indoor

Utilities, Lighting Recessed,
Security System - Owned,
Smoke Detector, Track
Lighting, Walk-In Closet,
Window Treatments, Wired
For Security

Kitchen: Breakfast Area,
Center Island, Open to Family
Room

Kitchen Appliances:
Dishwasher, Disposal, Range-
Free Standing

Laundry Facilities: Main
Level, Stackable W/D
Connections, Utility/Laundry
Room

Listing Financing: Cash,
Conventional, VA

Lot Features: Backs To
Greenbelt, Cul-De-Sac, Curbs

Master Description: Double
Vanity, Full Bath, Jetted Tub,
Separate Shower, Walk-In
Closet

Outdoor Living Features:
Studio/Office

Parking Features: Attached,
Door Opener, Door-Multi,
Entry-Front

Region: Austin - East

Restrictions: City
Restrictions

Roof: Composition Shingle

Rooms: Family, Foyer,
Storage, Utility

Sewer: City on Property

Sprinkler System: false

Trees: Large (Over 40 Ft),
Medium (20 Ft - 40 Ft)

Utilities: Electricity on
Property, Natural Gas on
Property, Phone on Property

View: Greenbelt

Virtual Tour URL Unbrand:
Link
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Remarks

Stylish single-story home on quiet cul-de-sac in a popular section of East Austin! Updated interior with modern floor plan

with recent hardwood flooring. Redone kitchen with center island, recent appliances, and study alcove. 366 sq. ft.

Detached casita has ceiling fan and a/c -perfect as guest space/studio. Private .368 acre lot with a heritage oak tree in the

front yard; Huge backyard backs to Morris Williams golf course. Minutes away from Mueller dining, Alamo Drafthouse and

Walnut Creek Bike Trail.
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4516 Rimrock Trl Austin, TX 78723 MLS #8184965

$507,000 3 Beds 2 Baths 1,764 Sq. Ft. ($287 / sqft)

SOLD 3/2/18 Year Built 1966 Days on market: 1
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4612 Windy Brook Dr #B Austin, TX 78723 MLS #5152205

$435,500 3 Beds 3 Baths 1,447 Sq. Ft. ($301 / sqft)

SOLD 7/6/18 Year Built 2014 Days on market: 4

Details

Prop Type: House

County: Travis

Area: 3

Subdivision: 4612 Greenview
Row Condo

Full baths: 2.0

Half baths: 1.0

Acres: 0.113

Lot Size: 0.113

Garages: 1

List date: 5/17/18

Sold date: 7/6/18

Off-market date: 6/4/18

Updated: Jul 6, 2018 9:48 AM

List Price: $429,000

Orig list price: $429,000

Taxes: $6,000
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